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Detailed Item Analysis Report

Ethics and Values Mean: 2.64
Response Value Freq. Percent Cum. Valid Cum. Val. Graph
Percent Percent Percent
4 4.00 19 17.27 17.27 17.27 17.27
3 3.00 45 40.91 58.18 40.91 58.18
2 2.00 35 31.82 90.00 31.82 90.00
1 1.00 9 8.18 98.18 8.18 98.18
0 0.00 2 1.82 100.00 182 100.00
Total Valid ] 110  100.00 100.00
Scientific Inquiry Mean: 1.16
Response Value Freq. Percent Cum. Valid Cum. Val. Graph
Percent Percent Percent
4 4.00 2 1.82 1.82 1.82 1.82
3 3.00 12 10.91 12.73 10.91 12.73
2 2.00 27 24.55 37.27 24.55 37.27
1 1.00 30 27.27 64.55 27.27 64.55
0 0.00 39 3545 100.00 35.45 100.00
Total Valid | 110  100.00 100.00
Literary and Artistic Expression Mean: 0.85
Response Value Freq. Percent Cum. Valid Cum. Val. i Graph
Percent Percent Percent
4 4.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 3.00 10 9.09 9.09 9.09 9.09
2 2.00 15 13.64 22.73 13.64 22.73
1 1.00 33 30.00 52.73 30.00 52.73
0 0.00 52 47.27 100.00 4727 100.00
Total Valid | 110  100.00 100.00
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Community and Civic Responsibility Mean: 2.45

Response Value Freq. Percent Cum. Valid Cum. Val. Graph
Percent Percent Percent

4 4.00 12 10.91 10.91 10.91 10.91

3 3.00 45 40.91 51.82 40.91 51.82

2 2.00 35 31.82 83.64 31.82 83.64

1 1.00 17 15.45 99.09 15.45 99.09

0 0.00 1 0.91 100.00 0.91  100.00

Total Valid | 110  100.00 100.00

Analytical and Critical Thinking Mean: 2.59

Response Value Freq. Percent Cum. Valid Cum. Val. f Gr;;h T
Percent Percent Percent i e

4 4.00 9 8.18 8.18 8.18 8.18

3 3.00 52 47.27 55.45 47.27 55.45

2 2.00 44 40.00 95.45 40.00 95.45

1 1.00 5 455 100.00 455 100.00

0 0.00 0 0.00 100.00 0.00 100.00

Total Valid [ 110  100.00 100.00
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Condensed Iltem Analysis Report

Ethics and Values Scientific Inquiry

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent

4 19 1727 Il 4 2 182 | |
3 45 40.91 -:j 3 12 1091 K

2 35 31.82 -:\ 2 27 24.55 -::j
1 9 818 | 1 30 2727 N
0 2 1.82 | l 0 39 3545 I ]

Literary and Artistic Expression

Community and Civic Responsibility

Response Frequency Percent Response Frequency Percent
4 0 0.00 | ] 4 12 1091
3 10 209 | ] 3 45 40.91 _:l
2 15 1364 W 2 35 31.82 -::
1 33 30.00 -: 1 17 1545 K
0 52 a7 0 1 091 | I

Analytical and Critical Thinking

Response Frequency Percent___

4 9 s18 I

3 52 47.27 -:

2 44 40.00 _:

1 5 455 |

0 0 0.00 | l
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Crosstabulation Report

Crosstabulation: CampusCenter * Ethics&Values

4 3 2 1 0 Total
CC 9% 21% 15% 5% 1% 50%
16 8% 20% 17% 4% 1% 50%
Total 17% 41% 32% 8% 2% 100%
Crosstabulation: CampusCenter * Scientificinquiry

4 3 2 1 0 Total
CC 1% 5% 15% 13% 15% 50%
16 1% 5% 9% 15% 20% 50%
Total 2% 11% 25% 27% 35% 100%
Crosstabulation: CampusCenter * Literary&Artistic

4 3 2 1 0 Total
CcC 5% 8% 15% 22% 50%
16 5% 5% 15% 25% 50%
Total 9% 14% 30% 47% 100%
Crosstabulation: CampusCenter * Community&Civic

4 3 2 1 0 Total
CcC 5% 20% 15% 9% 1% 50%
16 6% 21% 16% 6% 50%
Total 11% 41% 32% 15% 1% 100%
Crosstabulation: CampusCenter * Analytical

4 3 2 1 0 Total
CcC 4% 21% 22% 4% 50%
16 5% 26% 18% 1% 50%
Total 8% 47% 40% 5% 100%
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Comparative Item Report | |
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Literary&Artistic
Respondents Mean
[Literary&Artistic % 110]  0.85 o |
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